
 

  

                                 

 

     

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

      

 

 

     

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

      

Split Results 

HamTrek 
5/4/2012 

Relay Team Tri 
Place Place in: 

Place Time Name Bib Sex Time All Sex Grp Pace 

1 0:58:36 Team Haberbusch, Department T 84 Relay - Coed 1 

Rob Haberbusch Bike 0:26:25 1 1 1 20.8 

Molly Haberbusch Run 0:24:31 6 2 2 07:55 

Molly Haberbusch Swim 0:07:40 6 2 2 01:28 

2 0:59:47 Sexy Sarkozys, Student Team 87 Relay - Male 1 

Eren Shultz Bike 0:32:45 5 2 2 16.9 

Daniel O'Kelly Run 0:19:58 1 1 1 06:26 

Jeremy Trombetta Swim 0:07:04 2 1 1 01:21 

3 1:02:48 Underscore, Employee Team 79 Relay - Male 2 

John Benson Bike 0:31:03 3 1 1 17.4 

Jesse Thomas Run 0:22:43 2 2 2 07:20 

Phil Klinkner Swim 0:09:02 10 2 2 01:43 

4 1:06:00 Team Hra, Society Or Club Team 76 Relay - Coed 2 

Cooper Creagan Run 0:23:06 3 1 1 07:27 

Kristen Pallen Bike 0:33:07 6 4 4 16.4 

Lindsay Shankman Swim 0:09:47 13 7 7 01:52 

5 1:06:09 Team Tj, Best Costume Team 94 Relay - Coed 3 

Sally cockburn Bike 

Ben Kozik Run 0:25:11 8 3 3 08:07 

6 1:08:01 Team Sexy, Student Team 92 Relay - Fema 1 

Megan Gibbons Run 0:28:05 15 3 3 09:04 

Hailey Bobin Bike 0:33:12 7 1 1 16.4 

Hailey Bobin Swim 0:06:44 1 1 1 01:17 

7 1:11:37 Women's Rugby, Society Or Club 30 Relay - Fema 2 

Hannah Wagner Run 0:24:59 7 1 1 08:04 

Danielle Mortorano Bike 0:39:13 18 4 4 13.8 

Jeannie Folan Swim 0:07:25 3 2 2 01:25 

8 1:14:34 Back To Basics, Best Costume T 82 Relay - Coed 4 

Clare Browne Bike 0:39:57 19 11 11 13.8 

Andrew Taub Run 0:25:58 10 5 5 08:23 

Ann Hull Swim 0:08:39 9 5 5 01:39 

9 1:14:37 Cabam, Employee Team 1 Relay - Coed 5 

Amy Linder Run 0:29:41 17 10 10 09:35 

William Brower Bike 0:30:48 2 2 2 18.0 

Catherine Brown Swim 0:14:08 21 13 13 02:42 
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Relay Team Tri 
Place Place in: 

Place Time Name Bib Sex Time All Sex Grp Pace 

10 1:15:10 Hammertime, Relay 78 Relay - Coed 6 

David Clinkhammer Bike 0:36:09 11 7 7 15.0 

Emily Clinkhammer Run 0:30:52 20 12 12 09:57 

Aimee Clinkhammer Swim 0:08:09 8 4 4 01:33 

11 1:15:54 Two And A Half Men, Employee T 54 Relay - Male 3 

Michael Matt Run 0:24:16 5 4 4 07:50 

Grady Vigneau Bike 0:36:25 13 3 3 15.0 

Rob Castellano Swim 0:15:13 23 4 4 02:54 

12 1:16:33 Rtk, Most Average Team 27 Relay - Coed 7 

Tatyana Knight Run 0:29:08 16 9 9 09:24 

Robert Knight Bike 0:31:41 4 3 3 17.4 

Robert Knight Swim 0:15:44 24 15 15 03:00 

13 1:17:31 Victorious Secret, Dorm Team 28 Relay - Coed 8 

Katie Jickling Run 0:25:39 9 4 4 08:16 

Adrian Ophals Bike 0:35:37 9 5 5 15.4 

Catherine Luciani Swim 0:16:15 26 16 16 03:06 

14 1:18:38 Double Trouble, Employee Team 59 Relay - Fema 3 

Lisa Coleman Run 0:27:11 12 2 2 08:46 

Ashleigh Smythe Bike 0:38:47 17 3 3 14.2 

Ashleigh Smythe Swim 0:12:40 19 5 5 02:25 

15 1:18:55 Two Jocks And An Old Guy, Mixe 83 Relay - Coed 9 

Dick Bedient Bike 0:38:02 15 10 10 14.2 

Nina Kraus Run 0:31:30 21 13 13 10:10 

Rachel Slivkin Swim 0:09:23 12 6 6 01:47 

16 1:19:10 Plant Triple Threat, Department T 32 Relay - Male 4 

mike Neidhart Run 0:24:04 4 3 3 07:46 

Frank Marsicane Bike 0:38:43 16 4 4 14.2 

Bill Huggins Swim 0:16:23 27 6 6 03:07 

17 1:19:33 Plant Guys, Employee Team 102 Relay - Male 5 

Mark Kinne Run 

Alex Egresits Swim 0:16:07 25 5 5 03:04 

18 1:19:49 The Cobra Effect, Employee Tea 65 Relay - Fema 4 

Sharon Topi Run 0:33:13 23 5 5 10:43 

Christina Willemsen Bike 0:35:34 8 2 2 15.4 

Ann Owen Swim 0:11:02 15 4 4 02:06 

19 1:20:28 Dean And Two Girls, Employee T 69 Relay - Coed 10 

Anne Riffle Run 0:32:19 22 14 14 10:25 

Ruth Lessman Bike 0:36:14 12 8 8 15.0 

Pat Reynolds Swim 0:11:55 18 11 11 02:16 
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Relay Team Tri 

Place Time Name Bib 

20 1:21:22 North American Freedom For Oct 

Erin Casey 

Deanna Nappi 

Ben Fields 

91 Relay - Coed 

Bike 

Run 

Swim 

Place 

Sex Time 

11 

0:47:37 

0:26:07 

0:07:38 

Place in: 

All Sex 

24 16 

11 6 

4 1 

Grp 

16 

6 

1 

Pace 

11.5 

08:25 

01:27 

21 1:22:37 Team Coop, Most Average Team 

Jeff McArn 

Lindsey Hagan 

Amy James 

25 Relay - Coed 

Run 

Bike 

Swim 

12 

0:33:30 

0:35:57 

0:13:10 

24 

10 

20 

15 

6 

12 

15 

6 

12 

10:48 

15.4 

02:30 

22 1:23:18 Giniresa, Most Average Team 

Scott Krueger 

Dana Krueger 

Regina Johnson 

47 Relay - Coed 

Run 

Bike 

Swim 

13 

0:27:55 

0:44:04 

0:11:19 

14 

22 

16 

7 

14 

9 

8 

14 

9 

09:00 

12.3 

02:09 

23 1:24:33 Team Bacon, Slowest Team 

Gordon Hewitt 

Sam Pellman 

53 Relay - Coed 

Run 

Bike 

14 

0:27:55 

0:44:59 

13 

23 

8 

15 

7 

15 

09:00 

12.3 

Rebecca Hewitt Swim 0:11:39 17 10 10 02:13 

24 1:25:32 Smallen-lacelle-schaffer, Depart 

Karen Schaffer 

David Smallen 

95 Relay - Coed 

Bike 

Run 

15 

0:37:49 

0:39:55 

14 

26 

9 

17 

9 

17 

14.6 

12:53 

Jelena Lacelle Swim 0:07:48 7 3 3 01:29 

25 1:27:11 "the A-team", Department Team 

Brian Hansen 

Karen Leach 

26 Relay - Coed 

Run 

Bike 

16 

0:30:21 

0:42:04 

19 

20 

11 

12 

11 

12 

09:47 

12.9 

Matthew Fletcher Swim 0:14:46 22 14 14 02:49 

26 1:30:21 The Commas, Slowest Team 

Katheryn Doran 

John O'Neill 

64 Relay - Coed 

Run 

Bike 

17 

0:37:24 

0:42:40 

25 

21 

16 

13 

16 

13 

12:04 

12.9 

Ann Silversmith Swim 0:10:17 14 8 8 01:58 

27 1:32:34 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles, M 

Lauren Magaziner 

Alana Christopher 

Ashley King 

86 Relay - Fema 

Bike 

Run 

Swim 

5 

0:55:09 

0:29:45 

0:07:40 

25 

18 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

3 

9.8 

09:36 

01:28 
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